funded Institutions/ Centrally funded Hospitals / Centrally funded Medical Institutions etc. 

(For private works TDS certificate or Form-26 AS in support of value of work done.) 

b. Certificate of Financial Turnover should have had average annual financial turnover of 

Rs.10,35,000.00/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Thirty Five Thousand only.) of the estimated cost put to tender 

during the immediate last three consecutive financial years ending 31st March 2025.  The value of annual turnover 

figures shall be brought to current value by enhancing the actual turnover figures at simple rate of 7% per annum.

[...]

in respects in accordance with, such conditions so far as applicable. 

I/We agree to keep the tender open for Ninety (90) days from the due date of opening of financial bid 
and not to make any modification in its terms and conditions. 

A sum of Rs. 1,72,500.00 (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Five hundred only) is hereby 
forwarded in Receipt Treasury Challan/ Deposit at Call Receipt of a Scheduled Bank/ Fixed Deposit Receipts 
of a Scheduled Bank/ Demand Draft of a Scheduled Bank/ Bank Guarantee issued by a Scheduled Bank as 
earnest money. A copy of the earnest money in Receipt Treasury Challan/ Deposit at Call Receipt of a